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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 4 - Sunday AM
 
Event 401  Female 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson 111 Chaturvedi, Safia 3:14.17 233  3:31.32
Rtw Monson 112 Cummings, Ava 3:55.15 131  4:14.42
Rtw Monson 113 McMahon, Lotti 4:02.02 120  NT

 
Event 401  Female 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson 121 Saffer, Elsie 2:48.30 358  2:53.51
Rtw Monson 122 Tarr, Emily 2:55.26 317  3:13.09

 
Event 401  Female 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson 131 Elvidge, Julia 2:32.79 479  2:36.90
Rtw Monson 132 Stevens, Riley 2:49.10 353  2:54.41
Rtw Monson 133 Walmsley, Maya 3:05.38 268  3:12.01

 
Event 401  Female 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson 141 Tollit, Zoe 2:37.91 434  2:47.05
Rtw Monson 142 Davies, Mae 2:41.26 408  2:37.72
Rtw Monson 143 Bennison, Imogen 2:57.54 305  2:51.58
Rtw Monson 14--- Cooley, Olivia DQ DQ  2:55.90

10.2 Did not complete the whole distance
 
Event 401  Female 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson 151 Hind, Maddie 2:20.67 614  2:17.55
Rtw Monson 152 Huckle, Reese 2:24.81 563  2:24.69
Rtw Monson 153 Deller, Lilly 2:25.69 553  2:31.88

 
Event 401  Female 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson 161 Oliver, Emilia 2:20.72 614  2:21.10
Rtw Monson 162 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 2:24.65 565  2:19.60

 
Event 401  Female 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson 151 Hind, Maddie 2:20.67 614  2:17.55
Rtw Monson 162 Oliver, Emilia 2:20.72 614  2:21.10
Rtw Monson 163 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 2:24.65 565  2:19.60
Rtw Monson 154 Huckle, Reese 2:24.81 563  2:24.69
Rtw Monson 155 Deller, Lilly 2:25.69 553  2:31.88
Rtw Monson 136 Elvidge, Julia 2:32.79 479  2:36.90
Rtw Monson 147 Tollit, Zoe 2:37.91 434  2:47.05
Rtw Monson 148 Davies, Mae 2:41.26 408  2:37.72
Rtw Monson 129 Saffer, Elsie 2:48.30 358  2:53.51
Rtw Monson 1310 Stevens, Riley 2:49.10 353  2:54.41
Rtw Monson 1211 Tarr, Emily 2:55.26 317  3:13.09
Rtw Monson 1412 Bennison, Imogen 2:57.54 305  2:51.58
Rtw Monson 1313 Walmsley, Maya 3:05.38 268  3:12.01
Rtw Monson 1114 Chaturvedi, Safia 3:14.17 233  3:31.32
Rtw Monson 1115 Cummings, Ava 3:55.15 131  4:14.42
Rtw Monson 1116 McMahon, Lotti 4:02.02 120  NT
Rtw Monson 14--- Cooley, Olivia DQ DQ  2:55.90

10.2 Did not complete the whole distance


